
Dec 06, Sat 

Dec 11, Thu 

Dec 09, Tue 

Nov 30, Sun 

Dec 03, Wed 

Nov 14, Fri - Nov

18, Tue 

Nov 22, Sat - Nov

26, Wed 

India vs South Africa,

1st Test 

India vs South Africa,

2nd Test 

India vs South Africa,

1st ODI 

India vs South Africa,

2nd ODI 

India vs South Africa,

3rd ODI 

India vs South Africa,

1st T20I 

India vs South Africa,

2nd T20I 

04:00 AM GMT 

04:00 AM GMT 

08:00 AM GMT 

08:00 AM GMT 

08:00 AM GMT 

01:30 PM GMT 

01:30 PM GMT 

Arun

Jaitley

Stadium,

Delhi

09:30 AM

LOCAL 

09:30 AM 

LOCAL 

01:30 PM 

LOCAL

01:30 PM 

LOCAL

01:30 PM t

LOCAL 

07:00 PM 

LOCAL

07:00 PM 

LOCAL 

Date Match Details Time (GMT) 
Time

(Local) 
Venue 

Barsapara

Cricket

Stadium,

Guwahati

JSCA

Internation

al Stadium

Complex,

Ranchi

Shaheed

Veer

Narayan

Singh

International

Stadium,

Raipur

Dr. Y.S.

Rajasekhar

a Reddy

ACA-VDCA

Cricket

Stadium,

Visakhapatn

am

Barabati

Stadium,

Cuttack

Maharaja

Yadavindra

Singh

International

Cricket

Stadium,

Mullanpur,

Chandigarh
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Dec 14, Sun 

Dec 17, Wed 

Dec 19, Fri 

India vs South Africa,

3rd T20I 

India vs South Africa,

4th T20I 

India vs South Africa,

5th T20I 

01:30 PM GMT 

01:30 PM GMT 

01:30 PM GMT 

07:00 PM 

LOCAL 

07:00 PM 

LOCAL 

07:00 PM 

LOCAL

Himachal

Pradesh

Cricket

Association

Stadium,

Dharamsala

Bharat

Ratna Shri

Atal Bihari

Vajpayee

Ekana

Cricket

Stadium,

Lucknow

Narendra

Modi

Stadium,

Ahmedabad
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